Nome do profissional

ABELINA FATIMA CANDATEN
ADELINA BALDISSERA

ADRIANA MARIA CERCATO

ADRIANA ZUCHETTI COLORITTI
ADRIELE SOPELSA

ADRIELI PAULA PAIZ

ALDIVINA ARMILIATO

ALEXANDRA ELIZABET CASTIONI
ALEXANDRA SIMONAGGIO

ALINE BRESSIANI

ALINE CLAUDIA SCARIOT

ALINE DELIAS DE SOUSA

ALINE MARTINI

ALMERINDO IZIDORO BORSATTI
AMABELI CARLOTO DA SILVA
AMANDA LILIAN SAUTHIER ZWIRTES
ANA CRISTINA LETTIERI VEZZOSI
ANA LUCIA LORENCETE DALL AGNOL
ANA PAULA PEREIRA

ANA PAULA SCARIOT

ANDRE MICHEL DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA WUSTH

ANELISE PARADINHA
ANELIZE DURAO DE OLIVEIRA
ANNELISE JACKES BILHALVA
ANNITA HAUGG
ANTONIO LUIZ SOLIMAN

AUGUSTA MOGNON

AURORA STEDILE BIZOTTO
BARBARA LETICIA PINHEIRO
BEATRIZ DUCATTI TONIETTO
BEATRIZ TRENTIN SCORTEGAGNA
BRUNA PANDOLFI

CAMILA ALBERTON

CAMILA DOS SANTOS BORTOLE
CAMILA KLAR LIMA

CARINA GLAESER KRANZ

CARLA RENATA MAZETTO DE OLIVEIRA
CARMEM DE FATIMA RODRIGUES APOLINARIO
CARMEN FRANZOI PERINI
CASSIANA MARIA POZZO WEBER
CATIELE BARBIZAN FERREIRA
CECILIA CATARINA CORBELINI TURRI
CINARA COSTA

CINTIA CHESIN

CLARI SALETE BEN

CLARICE RAFAELLY ALVES DE MATOS BERTOLDI

CLAUDIA AGATTI

CLAUDIA BRANDOLT PEDROSO BRASIL
CLAUDIAKIST

CLEUSA SALETE MACEDO DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANA CHITTOLINA BOEIRA
CRISTIANA SILVA DE ALMEIDA SCORTEGAGNA
CRISTIANE LAMES SIOTA

CRISTIANE MARIA MANINI

CRISTIANE PEREIRA PAIM

CRISTIANE POERSCH HERICH
CRISTIANE ZARPELON

DAIANA CRISTINA GIRELLI

DAIANI MICHAELSEN MACIEL

DALILA TEREZINHA MARCON MACARI
DANIELA BISSOLOTTI

DANIELA BRESSIANI MEZADRI
DANIELA FERNANDA PIROCA BRAUN
DANIELA LORENZZETTI PIRES
DANIELA QUADROS DA SILVA

DANIELA ROVATTI BORTONCELLO
DARIANA MARA DA COSTA

DEISI MARIA BONFANTI

DEISI RECH

DEIZER JOVANA ROSSATO

DOLORES SANCHES

EDRIANE TEREZA DAL MORO

ELENI TAVARES DA PAIXAO

ELIANE PEREIRA GODINHO

ELICI LIDIA VENDRAMIN

ELISA MARIA BERTONCELLO WURDIG
ELISA SCHREINER

ELISE SETTI

ELISIANE APARECIDA SIMIANO DE LORENZO
ELISIANE FRUETT

ELIZETE MARIA TENORIO AVELAR
ELSIE PANITZ GRESS

ESTELA MARIA SPEROTO

EVELISE LAZZARI

Aptos a votar - Regido Seccional de Caxias do Sul
Voto por correspondéncia

Registro conselho atual
10671
0590
3482
3259
6478
12002
1435
4583
5894
10829
8912
3607
10724
1031
7450
10688
11156
11237
8962
8892
6198
9754
3766
8997
6188
2370
9203
10854
8918
5105
2862
3826
11624
11880
7342
11818
8146
7799
5954
3488
7148
12191
9459
4685
7596
6081
10707
8763
11764
7782
10356
12039
11039
11307
6359
11443
8161
7740
11329
12210
7831
9943
7569
11457
11170
11645
7906
11989
3340
8761
4977
2561
8244
5347
11790
8635
2211
7045
7416
11295
10549
5021
0438
11389
7415



Nome do profissional

EVELYN CARNEIRO

FABIA DESORDI DE LIMA FERREIRA
FABIOLA GABRIELA LIED
FABIOLA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIA COMPARIN PELISSARI
FELIPE SPULDARO

FERNANDA OZEKOSKI

FERNANDA PELLIZZARO
FERNANDA RIGATTI GIURADELLI
FRANCIELE CEZAR FERREIRA
FRANCIELE NICOLODI BOSCAINI
FRANCIELI SELARIN

FRANCIELI TECHIO

GENAIR NERI DO AMARAL DUTRA
GIANE PAULA ZANCHETTA PERON
GIANE TERESINHA CAPPELLARI BIN
GISLAINE SCHMITT GARCIA
GISSELE CARRARO
GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS DOMINGUES
HELIA MULLER BETTIM

IEGLE TERESINHA BARBIERI FERRONATTO
INGRID STAKE DAMBROS

IONE MARIA RIBEIRO FAVRETTO
IRIA JULIETA MARTIN NICOLETTO
IZABEL LUCIA SACCARO
JAQUELINE BRANDALISE
JAQUELINE DE LIMA

JAQUELINE KEIBER
JAQUELINE KOCH DOS SANTOS
JESSICA DA SILVEIRA TELES
JESSICA DUARTE

JESSYCA CENATI ZILIO DE ABREU
JONAS GOMES DOS SANTOS
JORGIA SEIXAS DE ALMEIDA
JOSELANE PEREIRA BERTOLDO
JOSIANE TAINARA HANKE DA ROSA
JOSIELI LISBOA BORGES

JOVANE ZANON

JULIANA BESSEGATO
JULIANA DA SILVA CARVALHO
KAREN POLETTO

KARLA CARON

KATIUCY HOFFMANN POMATTI BONES
KEITY MARONE SIPPERT

KELLY CRISTINA PASTRE

KELLY DAIANE CASTAGNETTI
LARISSE PALUDO FAVRETTO
LAURIANE BENELLI SCORSATTO
LEANDRA MARIA FRANCESCHINA NUNES
LETICIA GIRELLI

LETICIA WOLLMANN WILLKE

LIANA FIANCO RAMOS

LIANI LOURDES LEISMANN E SILVA
LILIAN PETRY

LISIA CRISTINA DAROS

LISIANE BESUTTI

LIVIA SILVESTRIN
LORINDA HANKE DA ROSA
LOURDES STRIGHINI

LUANA ZULIAN GOLIN

LUCIA BULLA BOZ
LUCIANA DE CONTO MATTER
LUCIANE CANCI SIMIONI

LUCIANI SEVERGNINI SCHLEMPER
MAIARA DE BRITO FERABOLI
MAKERLI PRIGOL

MARA MACENA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA BRAGA MORAES

MARCIA CENEDIR MACARI RESIMINI
MARCIA HELENA TITTON

MARCIA OLIVEIRA MACHADO
MARIA BEATRIZ DAL OLMO

MARIA DA GRACA TONETTA HEHN
MARIA DE LURDES DAMBROS
MARIA ISABEL DE LUCCA

MARIA LISETE HEIZMANN

MARIA LUCIA PISSOLI DUPONT
MARIANGELA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA
MARIELE RESCHKE VELSCH
MARILDA REQUIA

MARILIZE PEROSA TRES

MARILOIS LISBOA SERAFIN
MARILURDES ZIERO TESSER
MARILVA ZANELLA BORTOLOTTO
MARINEZ GARLET
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12342
8975
4534
9656
7188
7150
11081
4898
9204
8678
11474
10950
8046
11003
3885
3969
5186
7413
6546
7273
5071
12300
3103
7091
5395
9216
4804
7967
11341
10641
10715
11940
11239
11706
11578
7568
7879
9166
7434
8524
5425
10414
11201
9546
5946
11879
6807
6980
10928
9763
5608
3115
7755
5896
6403
8044
10741
10989
2032
6067
3069
8575
9464
5917
12236
7014
5888
8030
8572
4245
8835
11562
2867
0923
4953
12281
2563
12048
11419
5459
6673
7993
3054
5532
3780



Nome do profissional

MARISTELA APARECIDA BACCA
MARISTELA DA SILVA

MARLISE DOBNER

MARLOVA JUSTINA TROMBINI
MARTA CARRER HERPICH

MARTA ROSANA CARNEIRO MARTINS
MAURA PIGOZZI

MELINA BUHLER GIACHELIM
MERCEDES ALESS|

MICHELE BENEDETTI

MICHELI STEINMETZ MAGRO

MILCA HEIDRICH COIMBRA

MILENA GARAVAGLIA

MIRIAM APARECIDA BANASZEWSKI
MIRIAM INES MANDELLI MAEDA
MONICA LOCH

NADIA JOYSE TOMAZELI DOS REIS
NADIA REBECHI

NARA MARIA DA ROSA DE SOUZA
NAYARA PANSERA BALBINOT

NEIVA BORGES GODINHO

NEUSA MARIA PAULETTO

NILDO DOS SANTOS SOARES

NILVA AMABILE PAIZ

NILVA DE CARVALHO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
NILZA INES BRAGAGNOLO BRESSIAN
PATRICIA BERTOLLO

PATRICIA GIULIATO FANTON
PATRICIA LUNKES WEBER

PATRICIA SUSIN
PATRICIA TAVARES CORREA DUTRA
PAULINE TOSIN GELMINI

PIERINA CORONA PELLIZZER
POLIANE LUCIA FRANCIOSI
PRISCILA BORTOLINI RODRIGUES
PRISCILA CORSO DE ARAUJO GIROTTO
PRISCILA DE FARIA CABRAL SOARES
QUELEN VIERO DA SILVA

RAQUEL BRAGAGNOL
RAQUEL DE AMORIN

RAQUEL OLIBON

RENATA PIMENTEL LOPES DE MATOS
RENILDE FANTIN GEBLER

RITA FILOMENA BALANSIN NEUMANN
ROBERTA ANDRESSA GIRARDELLO RIZZON
ROBERTA RAMA DE BRITO
ROBERTA TONDELLO

ROCHELI MORELLATO RIZZARDO
ROSANE EUNICE B. MONTEIRO
ROSETE ROSA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
ROSSANA BECKE CABRAL

ROZANE APARECIDA AZOLIN DA SILVA
SANDRA DA SILVA DIAS

SHEILA LUCIANE HENCKE

SILMARA ARBOIT

SILVANA COLETTI

SILVIA MARA MESSINGER PIVA
SIMONE BIAZUS

SIMONE REGINA FABRISSIO

SIRLEI MOREIRA DE BRITO

SUELLEN TRAMONTINA

TANIA MARIA SCHIOCHET

TATIANE GARBIN OSTROSKI
TATIANE SOLANGE KONRATH
VALMIRA LIMA DOS SANTOS
VANDERLISE MOTTA DE MELLO
VANESSA DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO
VANIA LUNARDI

VANUSA RODRIGUES POSSO

VERA LUCIA TELES PAZ

VILMA SALETE SCHINATTO

VIVIAN ALINE GRABIN

VIVIANE DALL' ALBA

VIVIANE PAULA ROSA

WALQUIRIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ZELIA LO GUIOT

Linhas - Total geral : 246
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10819
11450
5424
3241
4498
8425
3072
8533
0664
9430
7409
9187
11857
9769
3943
5752
4734
9317
4415
10865
8523
8420
10718
4113
11904
2334
9762
11752
9055
7775
11793
10003
2660
7451
10654
11983
9526
8368
7807
7221
12018
10903
5429
8634
7097
8082
8404
3341
3589
3879
7938
10934
1034
6181
7627
7016
3079
10725
6023
2075
8692
1972
11265
8786
12177
8841
9084
2863
11810
4628
4377
7554
5052
5252
11051
11313



